
Class Time No. Surname Forname Horse School
1 9.58 407 Woldgate Blue Moon Alton

2 10.38 407 Woldgate Blue Moon Alton

2G 10.42 281 Lulu Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School

2G 10.39 247 Merrie Marmelo Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School

2G 10.45 298 Cindy Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School

2G 10.36 227 Bardic Doodlebug Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School

3G 12.17 281 Lulu Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School

3G 12.14 247 Merrie Marmelo Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School

3G 12.20 298 Cindy Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School

3G 12.11 227 Bardic Doodlebug Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School

1 10.02 406 Just By Chance VI Cheam

1 10.04 406 Just By Chance VI Cheam

1 9.04 203 The Fantastic Mr Fox Cheam

1 9.08 405 Judy's Choice Cheam

1 9.06 230 Beros Tintagel Cheam

1 9.10 432 Fiona's Fancy Cheam

2 11.37 405 Judy's Choice Cheam

2 11.39 406 Just By Chance VI Cheam

2 11.35 206 Freeway IV Cheam

2 12.31 239 Rock Crow Hill Cheam

2 12.35 230 Beros Tintagel Cheam

2 12.33 424 On The Beat Cheam

2 12.29 203 The Fantastic Mr Fox Cheam

3 14.46 230 Beros Tintagel Cheam

3 13.30 203 The Fantastic Mr Fox Cheam

3 13.34 239 Rock Crow Hill Cheam

3 13.36 406 Just By Chance VI Cheam

3 13.38 424 On The Beat Cheam

3 13.32 206 Freeway IV Cheam

2G 10.48 205 Corscoran Action Man Cheam

3G 12.23 205 Corscoran Action Man Cheam

1 9.46 243 Izzy Chesham Grammar 
School

2 12.09 243 Izzy Chesham Grammar 
School

2 12.21 242 Crosswell Scarlett Churcher's College

3 13.12 241 Zsa Zsalonie K Churcher's College

3 13.10 242 Crosswell Scarlett Churcher's College

3 13.14 402 Golden Lady Churcher's College
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4 15.46 240 Colande V Churcher's College

4 16.34 241 Zsa Zsalonie K Churcher's College

4 15.48 402 Golden Lady Churcher's College

4 16.36 401 Buck or Two Churcher's College

5A 17.02 240 Colande V Churcher's College

5B 17.18 401 Buck or Two Churcher's College

2 10.46 213 Red Cranford

3 14.34 213 Red Cranford

1G 9.45 212 Ella Cranford

1G 9.51 290 Sotherton Magic Spot Cranford

1G 9.48 214 Princess Cranford

2G 10.51 290 Sotherton Magic Spot Cranford

3G 12.26 289 Asti Cranford

4G 14.00 289 Asti Cranford

4 15.38 255 Galtemoor Sunshine Cranleigh

5A 17.08 445 Mama Mia Cranleigh

5A 17.04 255 Galtemoor Sunshine Cranleigh

5A 17.06 446 Chicco Cranleigh

1 9.12 419 Flickering Moonlight Dauntsey's School

1 9.20 294 Roses Princess Dauntsey's School

1 9.14 253 Mylow Dauntsey's School

1 9.16 258 Roscoe Dauntsey's School

1 9.18 272 Mr Bo Jangles Dauntsey's School

2 10.52 294 Roses Princess Dauntsey's School

2 10.54 429 Betty Dauntsey's School

2 10.48 253 Mylow Dauntsey's School

2 10.50 258 Roscoe Dauntsey's School

3 13.18 429 Betty Dauntsey's School

2 10.56 268 Tully Loran Diamond Eggar's School

3 14.32 279 Kilnanona John Wayne Eggar's School

1G 9.00 277 Ivan Elangeni School

2G 10.54 277 Ivan Elangeni School

1 9.22 249 Burt Embley

2 10.58 238 Allanagh Querida Embley

1G 9.06 273 Nibbles Farleigh

1G 9.03 248 Chocolate Farleigh

1G 9.09 439 Scooby Doo Farleigh

1G 9.12 426 Thistle down Jack Farleigh

1G 9.15 427 Lovins xylia Farleigh

3G 12.29 439 Scooby Doo Farleigh

4G 14.03 425 Rodney trotter ll Farleigh

1 9.34 216 Blackwell Emperor Farleigh School

1 9.36 219 Kilpatrick Cassius Farleigh School

1 9.38 252 Oscar Farleigh School
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2 11.59 425 Rodney trotter ll Farleigh School

2 11.53 216 Blackwell Emperor Farleigh School

2 11.55 219 Kilpatrick Cassius Farleigh School

2 11.57 252 Oscar Farleigh School

2G 10.57 248 Chocolate Farleigh School

2G 11.00 439 Scooby Doo Farleigh School

2G 11.03 285 G E C Delight Frensham Heights 
School

2G 11.06 287 Harefield Harry Frensham Heights 
School

3G 13.09 285 G E C Delight Frensham Heights 
School

3G 12.08 286 Blaze Frensham Heights 
School

3G 13.12 287 Harefield Harry Frensham Heights 
School

4G 14.06 286 Blaze Frensham Heights 
School

1 10.00 266 Medicine Man Godolphin

2 11.33 245 Ballyhampshire Maria Godolphin

2 11.27 266 Medicine Man Godolphin

2 11.31 280 Howen Loganberry Godolphin

2 11.25 228 Eddie’s Son Godolphin

2 11.29 442 Lady Silver Dollar Godolphin

3 13.20 228 Eddie’s Son Godolphin

3 13.24 403 Snorkmaiden Godolphin

3 13.22 245 Ballyhampshire Maria Godolphin

4 16.30 440 I Dunno Godolphin

4 15.52 454 Uncle Patsy Godolphin

4 15.50 403 Snorkmaiden Godolphin

1G 9.18 441 Coedfael Norman Godolphin

4G 14.09 442 Lady Silver Dollar Godolphin

3 13.28 280 Howen Loganberry Godolphin 

3 13.26 435 Bonnie Too Godolphin 

4 15.54 435 Bonnie Too Godolphin 

2 11.10 436 Del Gordon’s School 

2 11.12 437 Naomi Gordon’s School 

2 11.08 251 Brand Ambassador Gordon’s School 

3 13.42 437 Naomi Gordon’s School 

3 13.40 207 Withcombe Stan the Man Gordon’s School 

4 15.40 207 Withcombe Stan the Man Gordon’s School 

1 9.24 413 Silver Elegance Highfield School

1 9.26 220 Bingo King Edwards

2 11.14 220 Bingo King Edwards

3 14.42 244 Kumala Kingdown

4 16.26 244 Kumala Kingdown
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1 9.28 423 Rusty Boy Lord Wandsworth 
College 

2 10.32 296 The Herbinator Lord Wandsworth 
College 

2 10.34 423 Rusty Boy Lord Wandsworth 
College 

2 10.30 254 Blue Beard Lord Wandsworth 
College 

3 13.48 296 The Herbinator Lord Wandsworth 
College 

3 13.46 267 Powerpack Lord Wandsworth 
College 

3 13.44 254 Blue Beard Lord Wandsworth 
College 

4 15.44 270 Lux Zen Lord Wandsworth 
College 

4 16.32 271 Quintanimo z Lord Wandsworth 
College 

4 15.42 267 Powerpack Lord Wandsworth 
College 

5A 17.00 270 Lux Zen Lord Wandsworth 
College 

5A 17.26 271 Quintanimo z Lord Wandsworth 
College 

4 16.24 211 Rumpy Corleone Marlborough

5A 17.16 211 Rumpy Corleone Marlborough

3 14.26 265 Rusty Boy Millfield

3 14.24 264 Ballylynch Brian Boru Millfield

4 15.36 452 Balzac De Galarzq Millfield

4 15.30 208 Lia Millfield

4 15.32 209 Shadow High Tide Millfield

4 15.34 408 Fond Of a Drop Millfield

4 15.56 246 Alfie Moon IV Millfield

4 15.58 256 Langarth Rhys Millfield

4 16.00 415 Rocky Millfield

5A 17.10 408 Fond Of a Drop Millfield

5B 17.20 209 Shadow High Tide Millfield

5B 17.22 415 Rocky Millfield

3 14.28 447 kilmacredock Spectator Monkton Combe

4 16.02 447 kilmacredock Spectator Monkton Combe

1G 9.21 250 Mallards Wood Breeze Notting Hill Prep

2G 10.33 250 Mallards Wood Breeze Notting Hill Prep

2 11.41 210 Wickstead Rather 
Swanky Pangbourne

2 11.45 295 Ballinacarrig Moonfleet Pangbourne

2 11.43 257 Jolys Wonderboy Pangbourne

3 14.30 233 Goddan Kilmore Pangbourne

4 16.04 233 Goddan Kilmore Pangbourne

2G 11.09 226 Hector Pangbourne
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2G 11.21 282 Maximillion Prince Pangbourne

3G 12.32 215 Tonys Instrument Pangbourne

3G 12.35 226 Hector Pangbourne

3G 12.38 282 Maximillion Prince Pangbourne

4G 14.12 215 Tonys Instrument Pangbourne

1 9.30 411 Bridgewood Prince Henry Rookwood School

2 11.47 453 Celtic Warrior IV Rookwood School

3G 12.41 293 Domino Rookwood School

4G 13.57 293 Domino Rookwood School

1 9.32 421 Featherbed Boy Saint Romans

3G 12.44 422 Lily Saint Romans

2 10.40 420 Feagreen Boy Saint Ronans

1 9.02 417 Tocka's Harlequin Sandroyd

1 9.42 416 Baltimore Sky Sandroyd

1 9.40 410 Yewcott Bluebelle Sandroyd

2 11.51 417 Tocka's Harlequin Sandroyd

2 11.49 410 Yewcott Bluebelle Sandroyd

3G 12.47 418 Balliemore Sky Sandroyd 

2G 11.12 418 Balliemore Sky Sandroyd School 

4 16.06 414 Magical Marco Polo Seaford College

2 11.04 412 Miserden Vixen Sherborne

2 11.02 300 Pete Sherborne

2 11.00 204 Billy Sherborne

3 14.02 274 Magic Prince Sherborne

3 14.08 412 Miserden Vixen Sherborne

3 14.06 300 Pete Sherborne

3 14.04 283 Catherston Roundabout Sherborne

4 16.08 274 Magic Prince Sherborne

2G 11.27 231 Banjo South Wilts

1 9.44 450 Coolfin Mirah’s Prince South Wilts 

2 11.06 450 Coolfin Mirah’s Prince South Wilts 

3G 12.50 236 Quarry St Hughes

4G 14.15 236 Quarry St Hughs

1 9.00 260 Dunleway goldcrest St John’s Marlborough

1 9.48 261 Scribble St John’s Marlborough

2 12.01 261 Scribble St John’s Marlborough

3 14.10 284 Josh Lad St John’s Marlborough

3 14.12 202 Earl Galant St John’s Marlborough

4 16.10 284 Josh Lad St John’s Marlborough

2 12.03 201 Classic Mystical Star St John’s Marlborough 

3 13.16 201 Classic Mystical Star St John’s Marlborough 

2 12.05 292 Lady Lace St Johns Marlborough

3 14.16 291 Glencarraig Johnno St Johns Marlborough

3 14.14 232 Kilroe Boy St Johns Marlborough
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3 14.18 292 Lady Lace St Johns Marlborough

4 16.12 202 Earl Galant St Johns Marlborough

4 16.16 291 Glencarraig Johnno St Johns Marlborough

4 16.14 232 Kilroe Boy St Johns Marlborough

5A 17.12 202 Earl Galant St Johns Marlborough

2 12.07 237 Ginny St Johns, Marlborough 

2 10.42 218 Cross the tide St Mary's Calne

3 14.20 218 Cross the tide St Mary's Calne

3 14.22 269 Farren Moore St Richard’s Catholic 
College

1 9.50 221 Burnt House Magic Land St Swithun's

1 9.54 235 Freddie St Swithun's

1 9.56 449 Wee Willie  Winkle St Swithun's

1 9.52 222 Glebe Rock St Swithun's

2 12.11 235 Freddie St Swithun's

2 12.13 221 Burnt House Magic Land St Swithun's

2 12.17 234 Coolagh Gawler St Swithun's

2 12.19 444 Black Spark St Swithun's

2 12.15 222 Glebe Rock St Swithun's

3 13.02 234 Coolagh Gawler St Swithun's

3 13.06 444 Black Spark St Swithun's

3 13.08 449 Wee Willie  Winkle St Swithun's

3 13.04 438 Eco 5 Gamebird St Swithun's

4 16.20 443 Special Brew II St Swithun's

4 16.18 438 Eco 5 Gamebird St Swithun's

5A 17.14 443 Special Brew II St Swithun's

2 10.44 224 Timber III The Blandford School

2 12.23 225 Wrangler The Blandford School

2 12.25 409 Halestorm Tipsy The Blandford School

3 13.00 223 Pop Socks The Blandford School

3 14.00 224 Timber III The Blandford School

3 14.48 225 Wrangler The Blandford School

3 14.36 409 Halestorm Tipsy The Blandford School

4 16.22 223 Pop Socks The Blandford School

2 12.27 448 Guiness Walhampton

3 14.38 448 Guiness Walhampton

1G 9.33 430 Joleon Chalice Wardour School

1G 9.27 275 Miss Tiggywinkle Wardour School

1G 9.30 428 Dolly Wardour School

1G 9.24 259 Little miss eva Wardour school

3G 12.59 431 Carlton Ballerina Wardour School

3G 12.53 262 Brookhall Rembrant Wardour School

3G 12.56 276 Kevin Wardour School

3G 13.00 451 Fizzy Wardour School
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4G 13.45 262 Brookhall Rembrant Wardour School

4G 13.51 288 Clonamirren Sandy Wardour School

4G 13.48 276 Kevin Wardour School

4G 13.54 451 Fizzy Wardour School

1G 9.36 404 Chelsea Boy Wellow

2G 11.15 404 Chelsea Boy Wellow

1G 9.39 263 Angel West Hill Park

1G 9.42 297 Mockbegger Magic West Hill Park

2G 11.18 299 Brock Buttons West Hill Park

3G 13.03 299 Brock Buttons West Hill Park

3 14.44 278 Dollys Pride Westgate

4 16.28 278 Dollys Pride Westgate

5B 17.24 278 Dollys Pride Westgate

2 10.36 217 Colarodo NS

3 14.40 217 Colarodo NS

2G 10.30 434 Portmore traveller

2G 11.24 433 d’abernon reggae

3G 12.05 433 d’abernon reggae

3G 13.06 434 Portmore traveller
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Class Course Walk Start Finish Arena

Class 1G Before class 9.00 10.05 Indoor

Class 2G 10.15-10.30 10.00 11.40 Indoor

Class 3G 11.50-12.05 12.05 13.15 Indoor

Class 4G 13.30-13.45 13.45 14.15 Indoor

Class 1 Before Class 9.00 10.10 Outdoor

Class 2 10.15 - 10.30 and 11.15-11.25 10.30 12.35 Outdoor

Class 3 12.45-13.00 and 13.50-14.00 13.30 14.50 Outdoor

Class 4 15.15 - 15.30 15.30 16.40 Outdoor

Class 5a and b 16.50-17.00 17.00 17.30 Outdoor
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Class 1G Course Walk before Class

40cm Team & Individual Qualifier (may be led/assisted) Indoor Arena

Class Time No. Name Horse School Team/Ind

1 1G 9.00 277 Ivan Elangeni School Ind

2 1G 9.03 248 Chocolate Farleigh Team

3 1G 9.06 273 Nibbles Farleigh Team

4 1G 9.09 439 Scooby Doo Farleigh Team

5 1G 9.12 426 Thistle down Jack Farleigh Team

6 1G 9.15 427 Lovins xylia Farleigh Ind

7 1G 9.18 441 Coedfael Norman Godolphin Ind

8 1G 9.21 250 Mallards Wood 
Breeze Notting Hill Prep Ind

9 1G 9.24 259 Little miss eva Wardour school Team

10 1G 9.27 275 Miss Tiggywinkle Wardour School Team

11 1G 9.30 428 Dolly Wardour School Team

12 1G 9.33 430 Joleon Chalice Wardour School Team

13 1G 9.36 404 Chelsea Boy Wellow Ind

14 1G 9.39 263 Angel West Hill Park Ind

15 1G 9.42 297 Mockbegger Magic West Hill Park Ind

16 1G 9.45 212 Ella Cranford Team

17 1G 9.48 214 Princess Cranford Team

18 1G 9.51 290 Sotherton Magic 
Spot Cranford Team
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Class 2G Course Walk 10.15 - 10.30

50cm Team & Individual Qualifier (may be assisted) Indoor Arena

Class Time No. Name Horse School Team/Ind

1 2G 10.30 434 Portmore 
traveller Ind

2 2G 10.33 250 Mallards Wood 
Breeze Notting Hill Prep Ind

3 2G 10.36 227 Bardic 
Doodlebug

Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School Team

4 2G 10.39 247 Merrie Marmelo Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School Team

5 2G 10.42 281 Lulu Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School Team

6 2G 10.45 298 Cindy Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School Team

7 2G 10.48 205 Corscoran 
Action Man Cheam Ind

8 2G 10.51 290 Sotherton 
Magic Spot Cranford Ind

9 2G 10.54 277 Ivan Elangeni School Ind

10 2G 10.57 248 Chocolate Farleigh School Ind

11 2G 11.00 439 Scooby Doo Farleigh School Ind

12 2G 11.03 285 G E C Delight Frensham Heights 
School Ind

13 2G 11.06 287 Harefield Harry Frensham Heights 
School Ind

14 2G 11.09 226 Hector Pangbourne Ind

15 2G 11.12 418 Balliemore Sky Sandroyd School Ind

16 2G 11.15 404 Chelsea Boy Wellow Ind

17 2G 11.18 299 Brock Buttons West Hill Park Ind

18 2G 11.21 282 Maximillion 
Prince Pangbourne Ind

19 2G 11.24 433 d’abernon 
reggae Ind

20 2G 11.27 231 Banjo South Wilts Ind
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Class 3G Course Walk 11.50 - 12.05

60cm Team & Individual Qualifier               
(may not be assisted)

Indoor Arena

Class Time No. Name Horse School Team/Ind

1 3G 12.05 433 d’abernon reggae Ind

2 3G 12.08 286 Blaze Frensham Heights School Ind

3 3G 12.11 227 Bardic Doodlebug Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School Team

4 3G 12.14 247 Merrie Marmelo Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School Team

5 3G 12.17 281 Lulu Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School Team

6 3G 12.20 298 Cindy Brockhurst & Marlston 
House School Team

7 3G 12.23 205 Corscoran Action Man Cheam Ind

8 3G 12.26 289 Asti Cranford Ind

9 3G 12.29 439 Scooby Doo Farleigh

10 3G 12.32 215 Tonys Instrument Pangbourne Team

11 3G 12.35 226 Hector Pangbourne Team

12 3G 12.38 282 Maximillion Prince Pangbourne Team

13 3G 12.41 293 Domino Rookwood School Ind

14 3G 12.44 422 Lily Saint Romans Ind
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15 3G 12.47 418 Balliemore Sky Sandroyd Ind

16 3G 12.50 236 Quarry St Hughes Ind

17 3G 12.53 262 Brookhall Rembrant Wardour School Team

18 3G 12.56 276 Kevin Wardour School Team

19 3G 12.59 431 Carlton Ballerina Wardour School Team

20 3G 13.00 451 Fizzy Wardour School Team

21 3G 13.03 299 Brock Buttons West Hill Park Ind

22 3G 13.06 434 Portmore traveller Ind

23 3G 13.09 285 G E C Delight Frensham Heights School Ind

24 3G 13.12 287 Harefield Harry Frensham Heights School Ind
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Class 4G Course Walk 13.30 - 13.45

Introductory 70cm Qualifier Team & Individual Qualifier (may not be 
assisted) Indoor Arena

Class Time No. Name Horse School Team/Ind

1 4G 13.45 262 Brookhall Rembrant Wardour School Team

2 4G 13.48 276 Kevin Wardour School Team

3 4G 13.51 288 Clonamirren Sandy Wardour School Team

4 4G 13.54 451 Fizzy Wardour School Team

5 4G 13.57 293 Domino Rookwood School Ind

6 4G 14.00 289 Asti Cranford Ind

7 4G 14.03 425 Rodney trotter ll Farleigh Ind

8 4G 14.06 286 Blaze Frensham Heights 
School Ind

9 4G 14.09 442 Lady Silver Dollar Godolphin Ind

10 4G 14.12 215 Tonys Instrument Pangbourne Ind

11 4G 14.15 236 Quarry St Hughs Ind
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Class 1 Outdoor Arena

Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Qualifier Course Walk before Class

Class Time No. Name Horse School Team/
Ind

1 1 9.00 260 Dunleway goldcrest St John’s Marlborough Ind

2 1 9.02 417 Tocka's Harlequin Sandroyd Ind

3 1 9.04 203 The Fantastic Mr Fox Cheam Ind

4 1 9.06 230 Beros Tintagel Cheam Team

5 1 9.08 405 Judy's Choice Cheam Team

6 1 9.10 432 Fiona's Fancy Cheam Team

7 1 9.12 419 Flickering Moonlight Dauntsey's School Ind

8 1 9.14 253 Mylow Dauntsey's School Team

9 1 9.16 258 Roscoe Dauntsey's School Team

10 1 9.18 272 Mr Bo Jangles Dauntsey's School Team

11 1 9.20 294 Roses Princess Dauntsey's School Team

12 1 9.22 249 Burt Embley Ind

13 1 9.24 413 Silver Elegance Highfield School Ind

14 1 9.26 220 Bingo King Edwards Ind

15 1 9.28 423 Rusty Boy Lord Wandsworth 
College Ind

16 1 9.30 411 Bridgewood Prince Henry Rookwood School Ind

17 1 9.32 421 Featherbed Boy Saint Romans Ind

18 1 9.34 216 Blackwell Emperor Farleigh School Farleigh 
Flyers

19 1 9.36 219 Kilpatrick Cassius Farleigh School Farleigh 
Flyers

20 1 9.38 252 Oscar Farleigh School Farleigh 
Flyers

21 1 9.40 410 Yewcott Bluebelle Sandroyd Ind

22 1 9.42 416 Baltimore Sky Sandroyd Ind

23 1 9.44 450 Coolfin Mirah’s Prince South Wilts Ind

24 1 9.46 243 Izzy Chesham Grammar 
School Ind

25 1 9.48 261 Scribble St John’s Marlborough Ind

26 1 9.50 221 Burnt House Magic Land St Swithun's Team

27 1 9.52 222 Glebe Rock St Swithun's Team

28 1 9.54 235 Freddie St Swithun's Team

29 1 9.56 449 Wee Willie  Winkle St Swithun's Team

30 1 9.58 407 Woldgate Blue Moon Alton Ind

�1



31 1 10.00 266 Medicine Man Godolphin Ind

32 1 10.02 406 Just By Chance VI Cheam Ind

33 1 10.04 406 Just By Chance VI Cheam Ind
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Class 2 Outdoor Arena

Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual 
Qualifier Course Walk 10.15-10.30

Class Time No. Name Horse School Team/
Ind

1 2 10.30 254 Blue Beard Lord Wandsworth 
College Team

2 2 10.32 296 The Herbinator Lord Wandsworth 
College Team

3 2 10.34 423 Rusty Boy Lord Wandsworth 
College Team

4 2 10.36 217 Colarodo NS Ind

5 2 10.38 407 Woldgate Blue Moon Alton Ind

6 2 10.40 420 Feagreen Boy Saint Ronans Ind

7 2 10.42 218 Cross the tide St Mary's Calne Ind

8 2 10.44 224 Timber III The Blandford 
School Ind

9 2 10.46 213 Red Cranford Ind

10 2 10.48 253 Mylow Dauntsey's School Team

11 2 10.50 258 Roscoe Dauntsey's School Team

12 2 10.52 294 Roses Princess Dauntsey's School Team
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13 2 10.54 429 Betty Dauntsey's School Team

14 2 10.56 268 Tully Loran Diamond Eggar's School Ind

15 2 10.58 238 Allanagh Querida Embley Ind

16 2 11.00 204 Billy Sherborne Team

17 2 11.02 300 Pete Sherborne Team

18 2 11.04 412 Miserden Vixen Sherborne Team

19 2 11.06 450 Coolfin Mirah’s Prince South Wilts Ind

20 2 11.08 251 Brand Ambassador Gordon’s School Team

21 2 11.10 436 Del Gordon’s School Team

22 2 11.12 437 Naomi Gordon’s School Team

23 2 11.14 220 Bingo King Edwards Ind

Course Walk 11.15 -11.25

24 2 11.25 228 Eddie’s Son Godolphin Team

25 2 11.27 266 Medicine Man Godolphin Team

26 2 11.29 442 Lady Silver Dollar Godolphin Team

27 2 11.31 280 Howen Loganberry Godolphin Team
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28 2 11.33 245 Ballyhampshire Maria Godolphin Ind

29 2 11.35 206 Freeway IV Cheam Blue Team

30 2 11.37 405 Judy's Choice Cheam Blue Team

31 2 11.39 406 Just By Chance VI Cheam Blue Team

32 2 11.41 210 Wickstead Rather 
Swanky Pangbourne Team

33 2 11.43 257 Jolys Wonderboy Pangbourne Team

34 2 11.45 295 Ballinacarrig 
Moonfleet Pangbourne Team

35 2 11.47 453 Celtic Warrior IV Rookwood School Ind

36 2 11.49 410 Yewcott Bluebelle Sandroyd Ind

37 2 11.51 417 Tocka's Harlequin Sandroyd Ind

38 2 11.53 216 Blackwell Emperor Farleigh School Farleigh 
Flyers

39 2 11.55 219 Kilpatrick Cassius Farleigh School Farleigh 
Flyers

40 2 11.57 252 Oscar Farleigh School Farleigh 
Flyers

41 2 11.59 425 Rodney trotter ll Farleigh School Farleigh 
Flyers

42 2 12.01 261 Scribble St John’s 
Marlborough Team

43 2 12.03 201 Classic Mystical Star St John’s 
Marlborough Team
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44 2 12.05 292 Lady Lace St Johns 
Marlborough Team

45 2 12.07 237 Ginny St Johns, 
Marlborough Team

46 2 12.09 243 Izzy Chesham Grammar 
School Ind

47 2 12.11 235 Freddie St Swithun's Ind

48 2 12.13 221 Burnt House Magic 
Land St Swithun's Team

49 2 12.15 222 Glebe Rock St Swithun's Team

50 2 12.17 234 Coolagh Gawler St Swithun's Team

51 2 12.19 444 Black Spark St Swithun's Team

52 2 12.21 242 Crosswell Scarlett Churcher's College Ind

53 2 12.23 225 Wrangler The Blandford 
School Ind

54 2 12.25 409 Halestorm Tipsy The Blandford 
School Ind

55 2 12.27 448 Guiness Walhampton Ind

56 2 12.29 203 The Fantastic Mr Fox Cheam Red Team

57 2 12.31 239 Rock Crow Hill Cheam Red Team

58 2 12.33 424 On The Beat Cheam Red Team

59 2 12.35 230 Beros Tintagel Cheam Red Team
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Class 3 Outdoor Arena

Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier. Course Walk 
12.45-13.00/13.50-14.00

Class Time No. Name Horse School Team/
Ind

1 3 13.00 223 Pop Socks The Blandford School Ind

2 3 13.02 234 Coolagh Gawler St Swithun's Team

3 3 13.04 438 Eco 5 Gamebird St Swithun's Team

4 3 13.06 444 Black Spark St Swithun's Team

5 3 13.08 449 Wee Willie  Winkle St Swithun's Team

6 3 13.10 242 Crosswell Scarlett Churcher's College Team

7 3 13.12 241 Zsa Zsalonie K Churcher's College Team

8 3 13.14 402 Golden Lady Churcher's College Team

9 3 13.16 201 Classic Mystical Star St John’s Marlborough Ind

10 3 13.18 429 Betty Dauntsey's School Ind

11 3 13.20 228 Eddie’s Son Godolphin Team

12 3 13.22 245 Ballyhampshire 
Maria Godolphin Team

13 3 13.24 403 Snorkmaiden Godolphin Team

14 3 13.26 435 Bonnie Too Godolphin Team

15 3 13.28 280 Howen Loganberry Godolphin Ind
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16 3 13.30 203 The Fantastic Mr 
Fox Cheam Ind

17 3 13.32 206 Freeway IV Cheam Team

18 3 13.34 239 Rock Crow Hill Cheam Team

19 3 13.36 406 Just By Chance VI Cheam Team

20 3 13.38 424 On The Beat Cheam Team

21 3 13.40 207 Withcombe Stan the 
Man Gordon’s School Ind

22 3 13.42 437 Naomi Gordon’s School Ind

23 3 13.44 254 Blue Beard Lord Wandsworth 
College Team

24 3 13.46 267 Powerpack Lord Wandsworth 
College Team

25 3 13.48 296 The Herbinator Lord Wandsworth 
College Team

Course Walk 13.50-14.00

26 3 14.00 224 Timber III The Blandford School Ind

27 3 14.02 274 Magic Prince Sherborne Team

28 3 14.04 283 Catherston 
Roundabout Sherborne Team

29 3 14.06 300 Pete Sherborne Team

30 3 14.08 412 Miserden Vixen Sherborne Team

31 3 14.10 284 Josh Lad St John’s Marlborough Ind

32 3 14.12 202 Earl Galant St John’s Marlborough Team

33 3 14.14 232 Kilroe Boy St Johns Marlborough Team
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34 3 14.16 291 Glencarraig Johnno St Johns Marlborough Team

35 3 14.18 292 Lady Lace St Johns Marlborough Team

36 3 14.20 218 Cross the tide St Mary's Calne Ind

37 3 14.22 269 Farren Moore St Richard’s Catholic 
College Ind

38 3 14.24 264 Ballylynch Brian 
Boru Millfield Ind

39 3 14.26 265 Rusty Boy Millfield Ind

40 3 14.28 447 kilmacredock 
Spectator Monkton Combe Ind

41 3 14.30 233 Goddan Kilmore Pangbourne Ind

42 3 14.32 279 Kilnanona John 
Wayne Eggar's School Ind

43 3 14.34 213 Red Cranford Ind

44 3 14.36 409 Halestorm Tipsy The Blandford School Ind

45 3 14.38 448 Guiness Walhampton Ind

46 3 14.40 217 Colarodo NS Ind

47 3 14.42 244 Kumala Kingdown Ind

48 3 14.44 278 Dollys Pride Westgate Ind

49 3 14.46 230 Beros Tintagel Cheam Ind

50 3 14.48 225 Wrangler The Blandford School Ind
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Class 4 Outdoor Arena

1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual Qualifier Course Walk 15.15-15.30

Class Time No. Name Horse School Team/Ind

1 4 15.30 208 Lia Millfield Blue Team

2 4 15.32 209 Shadow High Tide Millfield Blue Team

3 4 15.34 408 Fond Of a Drop Millfield Blue Team

4 4 15.36 452 Balzac De Galarzq Millfield Blue Team

5 4 15.38 255 Galtemoor Sunshine Cranleigh Ind

6 4 15.40 207 Withcombe Stan the Man Gordon’s School Ind

7 4 15.42 267 Powerpack Lord Wandsworth 
College Ind

8 4 15.44 270 Lux Zen Lord Wandsworth 
College Ind

9 4 15.46 240 Colande V Churcher's College Ind

10 4 15.48 402 Golden Lady Churcher's College Ind

11 4 15.50 403 Snorkmaiden Godolphin Team

12 4 15.52 454 Uncle Patsy Godolphin Team

13 4 15.54 435 Bonnie Too Godolphin Team
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14 4 15.56 246 Alfie Moon IV Millfield Red Team

15 4 15.58 256 Langarth Rhys Millfield Red Team

16 4 16.00 415 Rocky Millfield Red Team

17 4 16.02 447 kilmacredock Spectator Monkton Combe Ind

18 4 16.04 233 Goddan Kilmore Pangbourne Ind

19 4 16.06 414 Magical Marco Polo Seaford College Ind

20 4 16.08 274 Magic Prince Sherborne Ind

21 4 16.10 284 Josh Lad St John’s Marlborough Team

22 4 16.12 202 Earl Galant St Johns Marlborough Team

23 4 16.14 232 Kilroe Boy St Johns Marlborough Team

24 4 16.16 291 Glencarraig Johnno St Johns Marlborough Team

25 4 16.18 438 Eco 5 Gamebird St Swithun's Ind

26 4 16.20 443 Special Brew II St Swithun's Ind

27 4 16.22 223 Pop Socks The Blandford School Ind

28 4 16.24 211 Rumpy Corleone Marlborough Ind

29 4 16.26 244 Kumala Kingdown Ind

30 4 16.28 278 Dollys Pride Westgate Ind
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31 4 16.30 440 I Dunno Godolphin Ind

32 4 16.32 271 Quintanimo z Lord Wandsworth 
College Ind

33 4 16.34 241 Zsa Zsalonie K Churcher's College Ind

34 4 16.36 401 Buck or Two Churcher's College Ind
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Class 5 A & B Indoor Arena

1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier                                               
5a) Horses, 5b) Ponies

Course Walk 
16.50-17.00

Class Time No. Surname Forname Horse School

1 5A 17.00 270 Lux Zen Lord Wandsworth College 

2 5A 17.02 240 Colande V Churcher's College

3 5A 17.04 255 Galtemoor Sunshine Cranleigh

4 5A 17.06 446 Chicco Cranleigh

5 5A 17.08 445 Mama Mia Cranleigh

6 5A 17.10 408 Fond Of a Drop Millfield

7 5A 17.12 202 Earl Galant St Johns Marlborough

8 5A 17.14 443 Special Brew II St Swithun's

9 5A 17.16 211 Rumpy Corleone Marlborough

10 5B 17.18 401 Buck or Two Churcher's College

11 5B 17.20 209 Shadow High Tide Millfield

12 5B 17.22 415 Rocky Millfield

14 5B 17.24 278 Dollys Pride Westgate

15 5A 17.26 271 Quintanimo z Lord Wandsworth College 
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